Tuesday 12th July

VENUE- Mudjimba (Northshore Multisports Complex) Field 1

uliC

Noosa Gold Mooloolah Adders
ul5

Unity Vipers Immanuel Vipers
Men
Caloundra United Caloundra Men

6:00 PM

7:05 PM

8:30 PM

VENUE- Mudjimba (Northshore Multisports Complex) Field 2

ul12C
Nambour Servals Immanuel United
U13A
Nambour Snow Leopards Siena Strikers
Men
Buderim United FC Palmwoods Red
VENUE- BIi Bli (Parklakes Complex) Field 1
U13A
Nambour White Lions Bli Bli Griffins
Ul7A
Bli Bli Knights Currimundi Stingrays
VENUE- BIi Bli (Parklakes Complex) Field 2
Over 35s

Bli Bli Brumbies Nambour Tomcats

6:00 PM

7:05 PM

8:20 PM

6:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:35 PM



